€| KD LED
Measuring Report
Spectrum
mVinm
10
g
g
7
g
5
4
3
2
1
0 -
400 500 600 700 1000 [nm]
Measurement name:  Modul 2 fach HW
Measurement time: 2016-06-07 08:57:01
Report time: 2016-06-07 10:42:49
Signal Level: 18.505
Device: GLX10t 1104N041
Item No: MK-002-010
Made by: Robert Sever
Note:
Results
Important Values Rendering Indices CIE 1931
CCT [K] 3556 Ra 90.6 X 0.4058
Light Flux [Im] 53.08 R1 90.2 y 0.3992
Delta uv 0.0035 R2 93.5 u' 0.2326
Ansi Bin 6B3 R3 95.3 V' 0.5148
Color Peak [nm] 303.35 R4 90.0 L 69.41
Color Peak Value 2.30 R5 88.7 a 2.04
Wavelength Domin. [nm] | 579.3 R6 90.3 b 31.28
Radiometric [W] 0.1778 R7 94.1 X 53.97
Luminous Efficacy [Im/W] | 83.2056 R8 82.9 Z 25.93
Power [W] 0,637921 R9 56.8
Current [A] 0.0266 R10 83.3
Voltage [V] 23.982 R11 89.1
Frequency [Hz] R12 67.4
Power Factor R13 90.9
Sensor Temperature [°C] 25.2 R14 96.9
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